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All Saints’ Roman Catholic High School, A Voluntary Academy 
part of Romero Catholic Academy Trust 

School Term and Holiday Pattern 2024-2025 
Information for Parents/ Carers 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Inset Day (no pupils in school)   Monday 2nd September 2024 

Inset Day (no pupils in school)   Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Term begins       Wednesday 4th September 2024 

School Closes for Half-Term holiday on  Friday 18th October 2024 (end of day) 

Term Resumes     Monday 28th October 2024 

Inset Day (no pupils in school)   Thursday 28th November 2024 

School Day Closure (no pupils or staff in school) Friday 29th November 2024 

School closes for Christmas on   Friday 20th December 2024  

 
SPRING TERM 2025 

Term begins       Monday 6th January 2025 

School Closes for Half-Term holiday on  Friday 14th February 2025  (end of day) 

Inset Day (no pupils in school)   Monday 24th February 2025 

Term Resumes     Tuesday 25th February 2025 

School closes for Easter on    Friday 4th April 2025 (end of day)     

 
SUMMER TERM 2025 

Term begins       Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank Holiday Closure (no pupils or staff in school) Monday 5th May 2025   

School Closes for Half-Term holiday on  Friday 23rd May 2025 (end of day) 

Term Resumes     Monday 2nd June 2025 

School closes for Summer on    Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 


